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المواصفات الفنية

CARGADOR USB 
DOBLE

10000381-039

CARREGADOR USB DUPLO
CHARGEUR USB DOUBLE
DOUBLE USB CHARGER
DOBBEL USB-LADER 
DUBBEL USB-LADDARE
ŁADOWARKA 2 X USB
ДВОЙНОЙ ЗАРЯДНОЕ USB
双 USB 充电器 

مزدوج USB شاحن
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Standby
<100mW

2,1A
5V

100 VAC
60Hz

(±10%)

230 VAC
50Hz

(±10%)



INSTALACIÓN - INSTALAÇÃO - INSTALLATION - INSTALLATION - MONTAŻ - MONTERING - INSTALLATION - УСТАНОВКА - 安装 - بيكرتلا
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